AIN Child Protection Working Group 2016

Arpanah Rongong
Anju Pun

Ashish Sinha
Bonnie Ellison
Caroline Scheffer
Deepa Subba
Deepak Sapkota
Dilli Guragai
Eadaoin Close
Emma Taylor
Inge Bracke
Kedar Tamang
Marie Teissier
Martin Punaks
Miranda Slagter
Neeva Pradhan
Perrine savoi
Pushkar

Rajan Burlakoti
Rajan Pandit
Sabina Sanjel
Shodashi Raymajhi
Sitaram Bhatta
Upaj

Wim De Becker

arpanah_rongong@wvi.org Coordinator
anjupun@forgetmenot.org.au Co coordinator

a.sinha@ecpat.lu
bonniefromamaghar@gmail.com
caroline@umbrellanepal.org
d.subba@ecpat.lu
deesapkota@karunafoundation.com
dilli.guragai@savethechildren.org
eadaoin@umbrellanepal.org
emma@scai.org.au
ingebracke@yahoo.com
gnhanepal@wlink.com.np
marie.teissier@enfantsetdeveloppement.org
martin@nextgenerationnepal.org
miranda@stichtingveldwerk.nl
ecpatlux.finance@gmail.com
perrine.savoie@pe-nepal.org
pushkar.ghimire@goodneighbors.org
project.nepal@intervita.it
rajan@nepalyouthfoundation.org
sabina.sanjel@roomtoread.org
shodashi.rayamajhi@savethechildren.org
SitaRam@ebtrust.org.uk
upaj.ngn@gmail.com
wdebecker@hotmail.com



